The office of the Addl.C.E & Project Site -ln- Charge, Purulia

Pumped storage Project site, wBSEDCL, Bagmundi, Purulia west Bengal on 28'05 '2021 al 12:30 Hrs'

*Offers will be opened in presence of available Bidder's authorized representative'

g) Estimated cost: Rs. 4g5685.00 (Rupees four lakh eighty five thousand six hundred eighty five) only excluding

GST.

9) AvailabilitY of CoPY of Tender:-
a) WBSEDCL official Website: www'wbsedcl'in
b) Office of the Chief Engineei a prqect l'fanager, PPSP HQ, WBSEDCL, Vidyut Bhavan' Salt Lake City'

Kolkata, West Bengal PIN: 700091

c) office of noJt.